isim
Melike
Yusuf Can
Yusuf Can
Ecemsu
Batuhan
Kadircan Egem
Elchin
Berfin
Abdullah
Yigit Bilal
Blinyamin
Dilara
Kagan
Ali Eren
Mehmet Kaan
Niltfer
Hasan
ilkin
Murat
Aysel
ibrahim
Erdogan
Daniyel
Ceyda
Furkan
ibrahim
ibrahim

Soyisim
Karakilgik
Gl
Gl
Kaya
Yiiksel
incikli
Mammadov
Akinci
Delibas
Porligil
Korkmaz
Dirik
Bedirhan
Karagoz
Sahin
Geyik
Ekiz
Aksoy
Ceyhan
Oztiirk
lyititiinci
Ozarikan
Tuncay
Yerkel
Acikgoz
Ozgoztasi
Ozgoztasi

Numara
2020514041
2017514506
2017514506
2020513046
2021514072
2019513451
2018514301
2020513002
2019514020
2020513057
2020514045
2020514030
2020513066
2020514040
2019514056
2021513026
2019513023
2020513003
2019513012
2020514057
2019513034
2020513055

?
2020514069
2021513002
2019513051
2019513051

Sirket
Toroslar Edag
Volt End. Mek. Oto. Miih. Ve Kontrol Sist.
Super Film Ambalaj San. Tic AS
Turk Telekom
Turkuvaz Haberlesme & Yayincilik
Beta Enerji ve Teknoloji A.S.
DKC Av Sanayi LTD STi
TEMSA
iskenderun Demir ve Celik A.S.
Turk Telekom
Solvaytech Engineering Industry
Andar Elektronik Sistemler San Tic Ltd Sti
Ortana Electronic Software Contracting Inc
Danone-Pozanti Plant
SASA Polyester Sanayi A.S.
Beta Enerji ve Teknoloji A.S.
Enerjisa Uretim
PACPRO Otomasyon
Beta Enerji ve Teknoloji A.S.
Oyak Adana Cimento
CiMSA
SASA Polyester Sanayi A.S.
SA-RA Group
Sisecam Inc.
MET elek. Plan Proje Taah.

Honeyhome Automation Informatics andConstruction Co. Ltd.
Honeyhome Automation Informatics andConstruction Co. Ltd.

Departman
Distribution Direction and System Operation Directorate
Industrial Automation and Mechatronics
Electrical Maintenance
Network Stems Installation and Operations Directorate
Information Systems
Testing Department
Automation Department
Research & Development
Electronic Communications Department
Network System Installation and Operations Department
Embedded System Department
Electrodechanical Systems
Product and Development
Production Department
CP9 Electrical Instrumentation Maintenance
Transformer Service and Maintenance
Menge Hepp & Dam
Project & Engineering
Testing Department
Automation Department
Maintenance & Repair
CP10 POY Electric & Instrument
Mainetnance & Repair
Maintenance & Repair
??
Research & Development
Production Line & Automation Control

Kaginci Staj
2
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Eksikler
Performans Formu, Vesikalik

Staj Degerlendirme Fisi

Table of Contents

Duizen, tarih ve icerik hatalari
Diizen/igerik hatalari

Project Description , Table of Contents

Vesikalik
imza, diizen, table of contents, Project summary, referans Defter tekrari

Table of Contents, sayfa diizeni, referans, kapak yok Defter basilacak



